46 2INOP

TUESDAY 10 JANUARY 2017 0 KOZMOZ

Hotnintov « KOYBAvEzou»

AITAIA - PREMIER LEAGUE

14/01/2017
14/01/2017
14/01/2017
14/01/2017
14/01/2017
14/01/2017
14/01/2017
14/01/2017
15/01/2017
15/01/2017

FOYELT XAM - KPIZTAA MANAZ
FTOYOT®OPNT - MINTAEZEMITPO
NEZTEP - TZENZI

MIIEPNAI - ZAOYOAMITTON
ZANTEPAANT - ZTOOYK
ZOYONZI - APZENAN
TOTENAM - TOYEZT MINPOM
XAA - MINOPNMIOY©®

EBEPTON - MANTZEZTEP ZITI
MANTZEZTEP. - AIBEPIMOYA

BOYATAPIA- APFG

18/02/2017
18/02/2017
18/02/2017
18/02/2017
18/02/2017
18/02/2017
18/02/2017

BEPEIA - AOKOMOTIB NAOBNTIB
NAOKOMOTIB 'KOPNA - MINOTE®
NE®TOXIMIK - MONTANA
NTOYNA< POYZE - MIMEPOE

MIPIN - AE®ZKI ZOPIAZ

ZN\ABIA ZOPIAZ - N\OYNTOIKOPETZ
TZEPNO MOPE - TZZKA ZOPIAZ

ONNANRIA - EREDIVISIE

13/01/2017
14/01/2017
14/01/2017
14/01/2017
14/01/2017
15/01/2017
15/01/2017
15/01/2017
15/01/2017

FKOOY AXENT IFKAZ - ANKMAAP
AINTXOBEN - EEEAZIOP

ZTAPTA - OYTPEXTH

XEPAKAEX - TKPONINITKEN
XEPEN®EN - NTE XAAIK

BIAEM - NAIMEIKEN

PONTA - ®ETENOPNT

TEBOAE - AlA=

®ITEZE - TBENTE

ARBANIA - SUPERIORE

21/01/2017
21/01/2017
21/01/2017
21/01/2017
21/01/2017

BAAZNIA ZKIONTEP - KOYKEZI
KOPAMITI - AATZI

NOYDTETAPI - MAPTIZAN TIPANON
ZKENTEPMIEQY - PAAMOYPTAPI
TEOYTA - TIPANA

POLIAL- PREMIER LEAGUE

ANTZI - POYMIIN

ZENIT - AMKAP

KPAZNONTAP - Z[TAPTAK MOZXAZ
KPIAIA - AOKOMOTIB MOZXAZ
OPENMITOYPIK - APZENAA TOYAA
OYPAA - TEZKA MOZXAZ

TEPEK I'KPOTZNI - OY®PA

TOM TOMZK - POETO®

EABETIA - SUPER LEAGUE

104/02/2017
04/02/2017
04/02/2017
04/02/2017
04/02/2017

BANTOYZ - ZEN I'KANEN
BAZIAEIA - NOYTKANO
TOYNIK MIOIX - ZION
I’KPAZXOTIEPZ - TOYN
NQZANH - A\OYKEPNH

14/01/2017
14/01/2017
14/01/2017
14/01/2017
14/01/2017
14/01/2017
14/01/2017
14/01/2017
14/01/2017
14/01/2017

ANZE - MIMOPNTO
KAEN - A\YON

NIA - ZENT ETIEN
NOPIAN - TKINTKAMI
MAPZEIl - MONAKO
IMONIIEAIE - NTIZON
NANZI - MMAZTIA

NIZ - METZ

PEN - INMAPI ZEN ZEPMEN
TOYNAOYZ - NANT

ILMANIA - PRIMERA DIVISION

13/01/2017
14/01/2017
14/01/2017
14/01/2017
14/01/2017
15/01/2017
15/01/2017
15/01/2017
15/01/2017
16/01/2017

MAANATA - PEAN ZOZIEAAA
ATAETIKO MAAPITHZ - MIMETIZ
OEANTA - ANABEZ

NETKANEZ - AOAETIK MIMTIAMITAO
MIAPTZEAONA - AAZ NMAAMAZ
BAANENGOIA - EZTTANIOA

FPANAAA - OZAZOYNA

NA KOPOYNIA - BITIAPEAN
ZEBIAAH - PEAN MAAPITHZ
ZMOPTINIK XIXON - EIMMAP

NOPTOrANIA- SUPER LIGA

13/01/2017
14/01/2017
14/01/2017
14/01/2017
14/01/2017
15/01/2017
15/01/2017
15/01/2017
16/01/2017

APOYKA - EZTOPIN
MIMEN®IKA - MIMOABIZTA
NTEMNOPTIBO TXABEZ - ZIOPTIIK

ZETOYMITAN - NAZIONAN MAAEIPA

®EIPENZE - TKIMAPAEZ
MAPITIMO - NTAKOZ ®EPEIPA
MIEAENENZEE - PIO ABE
MOPTO - MOPEIPENZE
MITPATKA - TONTENA

LEPBIA - SUPER LIGA

18/02/2017
18/02/2017
18/02/2017
18/02/2017
18/02/2017
18/02/2017
18/02/2017
18/02/2017

EPYOPOZ AZTEPAZ - NOBI MNAZAP
KOYKAPITZKI - MTABOP

METANAK - PANTNIK

MAANTOZT AOYTZANI - PANTNITZKI NIZ
MIOPATZ - MIMAKA MAAANKA
NAMPENTAK - BOZNTOBATZ

PANT - NMAPTIZAN BEAITP.

IMAPTAK ZOYMIIOTITZA - BOIBONTINA

TEEKIA - GAMBRINUS LIGA

18/02/2017
18/02/2017
18/02/2017
18/02/2017
18/02/2017
18/02/2017
18/02/2017
18/02/2017

KAPBINA - MAANTA MIMOAEZNAB
NIMMEPETZ - ZAIN

MAZEN - MPIMIMNPAM

IAABIA MNPArAZ - TINABA

ZAOBAKO - NAMIMAONETZ

ZIMAPTA MNPATAZ - MIMOEMIANE 1905
TENAITZE - MIPNO

XPANTETZ - NTOYKAA INMPATAZ

TOYPKIA- SUPER LIG

13/012017
14012017
14/0112017
14/0112017
14/0112017
15/01/2017
15/01/2017
15/01/2017
16/01/2017

MIMOYPZAZIIOP - TPAMITZONZIIOP
ANANIAZTIOP - PIZEZTIOP
KAPAMITOYKZIOP - AKIZAP
KONIAZMOP - TFANATAZAPAI
MIMOYTIOYKZEXIP - KAIZEPIZIOP
MKAZIANTEZIOP - ANTAAIAZIIOP
KAZIMMAZA - TKENTZAEPMMIPAITKI
SENEPMIMAXTZE - ADANAZTIOP
OZMANAIZIOP - MIMEZIKTAZ

O1 eropeves avapeTpnoeis

TEPMANIA - BUNDESLIGH

21/01/2017
21/01/2017
21/01/2017
21/01/2017
21/01/2017
21/01/2017
21/01/2017
21/01/2017
21/01/2017

RB AEIWIAZ - AINTPAXT ®PANK®OYP
AOYTKZMIOYPTK - XO®ENXAIM
BEPNTEP BPEMHE - NTOPTMOYNT
BOADIMITOYPIK - AMBOYPIO
NEBEPKOYZEN - XEPTA BEPOAINOY
MAINTZ - KOAQNIA

NTAPMETANT - TKNANTMIIAX

ZANKE - INTKOAEZTANT
DPAIMIMOYPIK - MMAIEPN MONAXOY

ITAAIA - SERIEA

14/01/2017
14/01/2017
15/01/2017
15/01/2017
15/01/2017
15/01/2017
15/01/2017
15/01/2017
15/01/2017
16/01/2017

INTEP - KIEBO

KPOTONE - MIMOAONIA
KAAIAPI - TZENOA

NATZIO - ATANANTA
NAIOAI - MEEZKAPA
OYNTINEZE - POMA
ZAMINTOPIA - EMIOAI
ZAZOYOANO - TANEPMO
®IOPENTINA - NOYBENTOYZ
TOPINO - MINAN

POYMANIA-LIGA 1

04/02/2017
04/02/2017
04/02/2017
04/02/2017
04/02/2017
04/02/2017
04/02/2017

AZTPA IKIOYPTKIOY - TAPTKO MOYPEZ
KAOYZ - ZTEAOYA

MIOTOZANI - KONKOPNTIA

NTINAMO BOYKOYP. - BIT. KONZTANTA
OYNIB.KPAIOBA - BONOYNTAPI
MANTOYPI - KEIM ZTOYN.IAZI

MOAI TIMIZOAPA - TKAZ METAN

BEATIO0 - JUPILER LEAGUE

22/01/2017
22/01/2017
22/01/2017
22/01/2017
22/01/2017
22/01/2017
22/01/2017
22/01/2017

05/02/2017
05/02/2017
05/02/2017
05/02/2017
05/02/2017
05/02/2017
05/02/2017
05/02/2017
05/02/2017
05/02/2017
05/02/2017
05/02/2017
05/02/2017
05/02/2017
05/02/2017

APTENTINH - TORNEO FINAL

ANTEPAEXT - ZINT TPOYINTEN
TANAH - ZAPAEPOYA

EOYTIEN - TKENK

KOPTPAIK - BAPETKEM

MAAIN - BEZTEPAO

MOYZKPON - AOKEPEN
MIEBEPEN - OZTANAH

ZTANTAP AIETHZ - KAAMI MIMPIZ

AANTOZIBI - ATAETIKO NTE PA®AEAA
ATAETIKO TOYKOYMAN - ZAPMIENTO
BENEZ ZAPZ®IANT - EZTOYAIANTEE
KOAON ZANTA ®E - OAIMINO
MIMAN®IANT - MITOKA TZOYNIOPZ
NTE®ENZA TZOYZTITZIA - NIOYEAZ OANT MIOiE
MATPONATO - APZENAA ZAPANTI
PAZINIK - AANOYZ

PIBEP NMAEIT - OYNION ZANTA ®E
POZAPIO ZENTPAA - TOAOI KPOYZ
ZAN AOPENTZO - MIMEATPANO

ZAN MAPTIN - OYPAKAN

TATIEPEZ - INTEMENTIENTE
TEMIEPAE - TITKPE

XIMNAZIA AA MNAATA - KI\MEZ



